(2,49,686)Deferred Tax (2,21,276) (2,49,686) (2,21,276)

72,23,178Profit / (Loss)
after Tax 

(1,16,04,190) 62,37,136 (1,61,17,839)

-
Share of profit/

(loss) from
associates

- (9,86,542) (45,13,649)

-Less: Current Tax - - -

12

The authorized share capital of the company is Rs 1,20,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Lakh) divided into 12,00,000 Equity 
Shares of Rs 10/- each. 

The Company has made preferential issue of its shares on July 06, 2020 and allotted the 2,44,995 shares in tranches on July 
14, 2020, July 16, 2020, July 18, 2020, July 22, 2020 and July 23, 2020.